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MOI - 4839.7

CENTRE of Gravity
Projection

10.2˚

59.0 ˚

131mm

66mm

- CG Face Projection

- Geometric Centre

- Centre of Gravity face projection

CENTRE of Gravity
Measurements

CG Face Projection
Measurements

CG Depth
Horizontal GC

Centre of Gravity Face Projection

23.20mm
-1.5
43.16mm

Head Weight
CG Height

202.8 G
35.93mm

Lie and Loft
Measurements

Lie angle
LOFT ANGLE

59
10.2


